Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

™

TEKTON RO
WORKWEAR

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Dimension:

Grosse:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.022.10

KNEE PADS

KNEE PADS, Knieschutz, Schwarz
20 x 15 x 2cm

Einheitsgrosse

0.074 kg

0.07825 kg

277

40/1

0.36 mx0.375 mx0.46 m
3.13 kg
8605040013526
950699900000

171



